BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF OCTOBER

2014

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Commercial - New
Industrial - New
Institutional - New
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE

Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - Addition/Alteration

Institutional - Addition/Alteration

10 Year Average
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3,909,500
266,500
124,500
215,000

59,000
204,000
26,500
26,000
232,000
5,000
5,000
56,000
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5,129,000 | $
10 Year Average
389

145
$ 47,254,000 | $
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0

3,045,000
595,000
130,000
385,000

90,000

50,000

75,000

10,000
165,000

4,545,000
2013
374

92
34,750,000

1,700,000
50,000
75,000
50,000

295,000
10,000
120,000

5,000
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$ 2,305,000
2014
346

85
$ 37,754,000

October 2014

Residential - New

Agricultural - New

BADEN

1228 Settlement Road

31 Bettschen Lane
92 Charles Street
59 Geiger Place

85 Michael Myers Road
93 Michael Myers Road
143 Piccadilly Square

Agricultural - Add.

1460 Hallman Road
4152 Huron Road

Residential - Alteration

Agricultural - Alt.

190 Main Street
9-250 Hostetler Road

78 Kettle Lake Drive
34 Orchard Way

2123 Snyder's Road

Commertial- New

Residential - Addition

1073 Witmer Road

7 Valleyview Place

966825 Oxford-Waterloo Road

Commertial- Alt.

Residential - Accessory

1768 Erb's Road

257 Livingston Boulevard
1215 Snyder's Road W

172 Snyder's Road W
86 Stuckey Avenue

1131 Queen Street
78 Captain McCallum Drive
62 Seyler Street

11-338 Waterloo Street

Commertial- Other

55 & 59 Huron Street

Residential - Demolition

A-1209 Snyder's Road E




