BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot Development Services

MONTH OF OCTOBER	10 `	Year Average		2013		2014
Number of Permits Issued		40		45		28
Dwelling Units Constructed		17		13		6
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	0		1	
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,909,500	\$	3,045,000	\$	1,700,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	266,500	\$	595,000	\$	50,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	124,500	\$	130,000	\$	75,000
Agricultural - New	\$	215,000	\$	385,000	\$	50,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	59,000	\$	90,000	\$	295,000
Commercial - New	\$	204,000	\$	-	\$	10,000
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	26,500	\$	50,000	\$	120,000
Industrial - New	\$	26,000	\$	-	\$	-
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	232,000	\$	75,000	\$	-
Institutional - New	\$	5,000	\$	-	\$	-
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	5,000	\$	10,000	\$	-
Miscellaneous	\$	56,000	\$	165,000	\$	5,000
Total Construction Value	\$	5,129,000	\$	4,545,000	\$	2,305,000
YEAR TO DATE	10	Year Average		2013		2014
Number of Permits Issued		389		374		346
Number of Dwelling Units		145		92		85
Total Construction Value	\$	47,254,000	\$	34,750,000	\$	37,754,000

October 2014					
	Agricultural - New				
BADEN		1228 Settlement Road			
31 Bettschen Lane	85 Michael Myers Road	Agricultural - Add.			
92 Charles Street	93 Michael Myers Road	1460 Hallman Road			
59 Geiger Place	143 Piccadilly Square	4152 Huron Road			
Re	Agricultural - Alt.				
190 Main Street	78 Kettle Lake Drive	2123 Snyder's Road			
9-250 Hostetler Road	34 Orchard Way	Commertial- New			
R	1073 Witmer Road				
7 Valleyview Place	966825 Oxford-Waterloo Road	Commertial- Alt.			
Re	1768 Erb's Road				
257 Livingston Boulevard	1131 Queen Street	11-338 Waterloo Street			
1215 Snyder's Road W	78 Captain McCallum Drive	Commertial- Other			
172 Snyder's Road W	62 Seyler Street	55 & 59 Huron Street			
86 Stuckey Avenue					
Re					
A-1209 Snyder's Road E					